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r
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AGENCY MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP PHONE FAX

Region 1 North (former Region 1)

Hahn, Shelly                               Supervisor 

shahn@lcsnw.org

F

C

A

LCSNW 210 W Sprague  Ave Spokane 99201 509-343-5050 509-747-0609

Johnston, Liz                              Evaluator                

ljohnston@lcsnw.org                   

F

C

A

LCSNW 210 W Sprague Ave Spokane 99201 509-747-8224 509-747-0609

Region 2 North (former Region 3)

Colacurcio, Laurie                     Supervisor 

lcolacurcio@lcsnw.org  

F

C

A

LCSNW 115 NE 100
th

 St                

Ste 200

Seattle 98125 206-694-5731 206-694-5777

Pearl, Beverly                              Evaluator   

bpearl@lcsnw.org

F

C

A

LCSNW 115 NE 100
th

 St                 

Ste 200

Seattle 98125 206-694-5738 206-694-5777

Region 2 South (former Region 4)

Berliner, Lucy                    Clinical Director 

lucyb@uw.edu

F

C

A

HCSATS 325 9
th

 Ave                

MS 359947

Seattle 98104 206-744-1600 206-744-1614

Savage, Jocelyn                         Manager 

joce@uw.edu                             Evaluator

F

C

A

HCSATS 325 9
th

 Ave                

MS 359947

Seattle 98104 206-744-1685 206-744-1615

Mueser, Laura                       Lead Evaluator 

staunton@uw.edu

F

C

A

HCSATS 325 9
th

 Ave                

MS 359947

Seattle 98104 206-744-1687 206-744-1615

Solomon, Paula                           Evaluator    

psolomon@uw.edu

F

C

A

HCSATS 325 9
th

 Ave                

MS 359947

Seattle 98104 206-744-1676 206-744-1615

Lorenz, Hiromi                            Evaluator  

holorenz@uw.edu

HCSATS 325 9
th

 Ave                

MS 359947

Seattle 98104 206-744-1680 206-744-1615

Klindt, Diane                 Program Coordinator  

dianek4@uw.edu

F

C

A

HCSATS 325 9
th

 Ave                

MS 359947

Seattle 98104 206-744-1681 206-744-1615
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